Order on the Yum App!

To order your lunch from Yum Cayman,
simply open the App Store on your
iPhone or Android and download the
YUM CAYMAN app.

If you don't already have an account,
create one after downloading the app.

Orders are available for next day
delivery, and must be placed by 12

midnight.

HOPE ACADEMY MENU
MAY 2024

WRAPS

Crispy Chicken
Grilled Chicken Ranch
Turkey & Cheese

SANDWICHES

BLT Sandwich

Chicken Salad Roll

Crilled Cheese Sandwich

Tuna Sandwich

Combo Meals (Assorted Variety)

SALADS

Grilled Chicken Rainbow Bowl
Vegetarian Rainbow Bowl
Grilled Salmon Rainbow Bowl

Caesar Salad

Cobb Salad
Fiesta Salad
Tuna Pasta Salad

SNACKS & SIDES

Chips (Assorted Variety)

Goldfish

Popcorners (Assorted Variety)
Hummus with Pita or Veggie Sticks

$3.50 or $6.00
$3.50 or $6.00
$3.50 or $6.00

$5.00
$5.00
$3.50
$4.00
$5.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$1.75
$1.50
$1.50
$4.50

SUSHI

California Roll $6.50
Tuna Avocado Roll $7.00
ADD-ONS

Grilled Chicken Breast $3.00
Extra Honey Mustard Dressing $1.00
Extra Ranch Dressing $1.00
FRUITS & BAKERY

Fresh Mixed Fruits or Grapes $3.50
Watermelon Cubes $4.50
Sliced Apple or Orange $2.00
Chocolate Chip or Oatmeal Cookie $1.00
Chocolate Brownie $1.75
Blueberry or Chocolate Muffin $1.75
Cinnamon Rolls $2.50
DRINKS

Open Water Still /Sparkling $2.00
Tropicana Orange Juice $2.00
Juice Box (Assorted Variety) $1.50
La Croix (Assorted Variety) $1.50
Envy (Assorted Variety) $2.00
lce Tea (Assorted Variety) $2.50




MAY HOT LUNCH MENU

WEDNESDAY 1 THURSDAY 2 FRIDAY 3
Gino's Cheese Pizza Slice Cheesy Cauliflower Gratin Beef Sliders
Tu rkey Pepperoni Pizza Slice Served with glazed carrots Served with baked potato wedges and
Served with veggie sficks Oven Baked Chicken Tenders veggie sticks -
Spaghetti Marinara Served with mashed potatoes and glazed Mahi Mahi Rundown
Served with garlic bread. carrots Served with rice and sweet plantains
Tomato Sou Chicken Sou Creamy Mushroom Sou
P P Y P
With whole grain roll or garlic bread With whole grain roll or garlic bread With whole grain roll or garlic bread
MONDAY 6 TUESDAY 7 WEDNESDAY 8 THURSDAY 9 FRIDAY 10
VEGAN MEALS*
Available daily: Emancipation Day BBQ Chicken Swedish Meatballs Spaghetti Meatballs Hot Dog
Coconut Cur Chicken served with mac & cheese and Served with mashed potatoes and carrots Served with garlic bread. Served with fries and veggie sticks
M corn on fhe cob S [P Oven Baked Chicken Bites Fish & Chips
Vegcm Nuggeis Co‘l“l‘qge Pie Chicken Fried Rice Served with mashed potato & garden peas Served with fries, peas and tartar sauce
Pasta Marinara Served with corn on the cob Tomato Soup Chicken Soup Creamy Mushroom Soup
Chicken Noodle SOUp With whole grain roll or garlic bread With whole grain roll or garlic bread With whole grain roll or garlic bread
With whole grain roll or garlic bread
TODDLER/INFANT | ZoT22F 7 TUESDAY 14 WEDNESDAY 15 THURSDAY 16 FRIDAY 17
MEALS Beef Lasagna Paella de Pollo Gino's Cheese Pizza Slice Roasted Turkey Breast Oven Baked Chicken Tenders
Served with garlic bread Spanish traditional dish made with rice, BBQ Chicken Pizza Slice Served with sweet potato mash, stuffing and Served with mashed potatoes and glazed
Available daily for West Indian Chicken Curry chicken and vegetables S e e gioleticke roasted Brussel sprouts carrots
Kindergor’ren Year1 & 2 Served with rice and sweet plantains Macarrones con Chorizo y Carne Spoghe’r’ri Marinara Baked Mac & Cheese Teriyoki Salmon
| ’ Black Bean Soup Macaroni with Chorizo and Beef Served with garlic bread. Served with carrots & peas Served with rice and glazed carrots
only. . With whole grain roll Chicken Noodle Soup Tomato Soup Chicken Soup Creamy Mushroom Soup
BUﬁerY Pasta with Cheese With whole grain roll or garlic bread With whole grain roll or garlic bread Served with whole grain roll or garlic bread With whole grain roll or garlic bread
Mac & Cheese
Cheese Quesadilla
WEDNESDAY 22
Mashed Potatoes & Corn MONDAY 20 TUESDAY 21 THURSDAY 23 FRIDAY 24
Discovery Day Chicken & Corn Quesadilla Roast Beef & Gravy Chicken & Broccoli Penne Hot Dog
Served with low fat sour cream and E:;std with mashed potatoes and green Alfredo Served with fries and veggie sticks
salsa. : : ish & Chi
: West Indian Chicken Curr Fis Ips
Spaghe’rh Meatballs Baked 'MGC & Cheese ol - Y Served with fries, peas and tartar sauce
_ _ Served with rice and sweet plantains
Served with garlic bread. Served with green beans Chicken S Creamy Mushroom Soup
Chicken Noodle SOUp Tomato SOUp . hIChel o.up“ lic bread With whole grain roll or garlic bread
With whole grain roll or garlic bread With whole grain roll or garlic bread With whole grain roll or garlic brea

df '/',///

MONDAY 27 TUESDAY 28 WEDNESDAY 29 THURSDAY 30 FRIDAY 31

Beef Lasagna Cayman Style Beef Gino's Cheese Pizza Slice Cheesy Cauliflower Gratin Beef Sliders

Served with garlic bread Served with rice & beans and cassava Turkey Pepperoni Pizza Slice Served with glazed carrots Served with baked potato wedges and
Mild Jerk Chicken Chicken Tikka Masala Served with veggie sticks Oven Baked Chicken Tenders veggie sticks -

Served with rice & beans and corn on the Served with rice and mango chutney. Spoghe’r’ri Marinara Served with mashed potatoes and glazed Mahi Mahi Rundown

cob Chicken Noodle SOUp Served with garlic bread. carrots Served with rice and sweet plantains
Black Bean Soup Wit wlels gren il e gerlle Bred Tomato Soup Chicken Soup Creamy Mushroom Soup
With whole grain roll With whole grain roll or garlic bread With whole grain roll or garlic bread With whole grain roll or garlic bread



